Stirling-Rawdon Public Library

Copyright Release Form for

Donated Material or Material to be Digitized

I affirm that I am the owner of the material (digital or otherwise) and the related information as described below. I give permission for the Stirling-Rawdon Public Library to reproduce, display or use as it sees fit, digital copies of all donated materials and to add them to their database as appropriate without any more recognition or compensation given to me.

- I, the donor, agree to the digitization of the materials described below.
- The donor does grant the Stirling-Rawdon Public Library permission to use and sub-license (i.e. allow others to use) your materials for an unlimited period of time. This agreement shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the donor.
- The donor does hereby irrevocably assign, transfer and bequeath all rights, title and interest in and to the Digital Objects created through the digitization process.
- The donor acknowledges that Stirling-Rawdon Public Library has full discretion to the use and display
 of the materials and that the materials shall be available for public use and copies may be distributed to
 the public.
- I understand that I retain the rights and ownership of the original materials and Stirling-Rawdon Public Library is responsible only for the stewardship of the donated digital material.

Name:			
Organization:			
(if applicable)			
Address:			
Telephone:	Ema	il:	
Description of	Donated Materials: (include forma	number of items, author, val	ue etc)
Description of Donated Materials: (include format, number of items, author, value, etc.)			
			(Use additional pages if needed
Signed:		D	Pate:
J ——	(Donor)		
Witnessed: _			ate:
	(On behalf of Stirling-Rawdon Public Library)		

Please return to: Stirling-Rawdon Public Library – P.O. Box 730, 43 West Front St., Stirling K0K 3E0 or scan/email: info@stirlinglibrary.com